
Family name First 
name 

Speciality Email 
 

 

Ouladsahebmadarek  Elaheh Prof. of Ob & 
Gyn 
Fellowship of 
Gynecological 
Oncology 
(Director) 
 

elmadarek33@yahoo.com 
madarek@tbzmed.ac.ir 
 

 
Farzadi Laya Associate Prof. 

of Ob & Gyn 
Fellowship of 
infertility 
(Assistant 
Director) 
 

farzadl_29@yahoo.com 
farzadl@tbzmed.ac.ir 
 

 
Khaki Arash Associated 

Professor of the, 
Sch.Vet.Med 
Fellowship of 
Toxicology 
 

arashkhaki@yahoo.com 
khaki@iaut.ac.ir 
 

 
Sayyah-Melli Manizh

eh 
Prof. of Ob & 
Gyn 
Fellowship of 
Gynecological 
Oncology 
 

manizheh.sayyahmelli@gmail.com 
sayyahmellim@tbzmed.ac.ir 
 

 
Nariman-Saleh-Fam Ziba Assistant 

professor 
(research 
faculty) of 
Medical 
Genetics 

narimanz@tbzmed.ac.ir 
nariman_ziba@hotmail.com 

 
Jafari- Shobeiri Mehri Prof. of Ob & 

Gyn 
Fellowship of 
Gynecological 
Oncology 

jafarimsh@yahoo.com 
 

 

mailto:narimanz@tbzmed.ac.ir
mailto:nariman_ziba@hotmail.com


Fardiazar Zahra Prof. of Ob & 
Gyn 
Fellowship of 
Perinatology 
 

fardyazar@yahoo.com 
fardiazar@tbzmed.ac.ir 
 

 
Ghasemzadeh Aliye Associate Prof. 

of Ob & Gyn 
Fellowship of 
infertility 
 

alghasemzadeh@yahoo.co.uk 
gasemzadeha@tbzmed.ac.ir 
 

 
Abbasalizadeh Shamsi Associate Prof. 

of Ob & Gyn 
Fellowship of 
Perinatology 
 

Sabbasalizadeh@yahoo.com 
abbasalizadehs@tbzmed.ac.ir 
 

 
Dastranj-Tabrizi Ali Associate Prof. 

of Pathology 
alidastranj@yahoo.co.in 
 

 
MostafaGharabaghi 
 

Parvin Prof. of Ob & 
Gyn 
Fellowship of 
Gynecological 
Oncology 
 

pm_gharabaghi@yahoo.com 
gharabaghi.p@tbzmed.ac.ir 
 

 
Khaki Amir 

Afshin 
Associate Prof. 
of Anatomy 

dr.aakhaki@yahoo 
 

 
Mostafa 
Gharehbaghi 
 

Manizh
eh 

Prof. of 
Pediatrics 

gharehbaghimm@yahoo.com 
 

 

mailto:dr.aakhaki@yahoo


Prof. Dr. L. Mettler 
Honorary membership from University of 
Schleswig-Holstein, Kiel 
Dpt. Obstet. Gynec. 
 

lmettler@email.uni-kiel.de 
 

 
 

 


